

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1490/2009

C.I.T. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.WELLKNOWN POLYESTERS LTD. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The Learned Counsel for the Petitioner granted three weeks time for curing defects as a last chance.

List the matter on 10-09-09.

aa

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar